
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.0 135.0 0

2 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 135.8 105.0 0

3 Janelle Murray LV Pioneers 139.6 95.0 0

4 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 139.6 90.0 0

5 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 85.0 0

6 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 139.0 85.0 0

7 Tara Green Lyndon High School 137.0 80.0 0

8 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 136.4 55.0 0

9 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 45.0 0

10 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 0 0

11 Sophia  Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.0 260.0 0

2 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 135.8 205.0 0

3 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 175.0 0

4 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 139.6 165.0 0

5 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 150.0 0

6 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 139.0 150.0 0

7 Janelle Murray LV Pioneers 139.6 145.0 0

8 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 136.4 135.0 0

9 Tara Green Lyndon High School 137.0 135.0 0

10 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Sophia  Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.0 155.0 0

2 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 155.0 0

3 Janelle Murray LV Pioneers 139.6 105.0 0

4 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 139.6 95.0 0

5 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 85.0 0

6 Tara Green Lyndon High School 137.0 85.0 0

7 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 136.4 80.0 0

8 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 139.0 75.0 0

9 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 0 0

10 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 135.8 0 0

11 Sophia  Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing High School 135.0 550.0 10

2 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 137.8 415.0 8

3 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 139.6 350.0 6

4 Janelle Murray LV Pioneers 139.6 345.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 135.8 310.0 0

6 Taylor Trimble Perry-Lecompton High School 139.0 310.0 2

7 Tara Green Lyndon High School 137.0 300.0 1

8 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 280.0 0

9 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 136.4 270.0 0

10 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Sophia  Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 0 0


